Position

Police Chief

Deputy Police Chief
Deputy Police Chief

Police Corporal

Police Commander

Police Commander

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Officer

Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Corporal

Police Corporal

Other Positions Held City

Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$272,154
$257,526
$253,109
$232,971
$224,494
$216,617
$203,252
$200,403
$197,392
$195,997
$195,270
$185,960
$179,943
$179,478
$178,118
$171,318
$171,229
$169,423
$167,320
$165,725
$162,711
$162,339
$160,299
$159,103
$156,564
$154,840
$154,810
$154,147
$152,574
$151,632

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$130,286
$111,608
$115,561
$54,874
$68,782
$116,654
$58,521
$115,963
$115,666
$63,194
$60,887
$63,700
$106,300
$61,789
$62,976
$110,320
$59,966
$109,959
$103,324
$61,735
$110,730
$60,227
$53,111
$64,896
$19,770
$34,636
$44,798
$112,903
$47,360
$54,426



Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Operations Manager
Police Officer
Police Corporal

Police Officer

Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$149,191
$148,871
$148,785
$148,744
$148,430
$148,049
$147,982
$146,693
$146,230
$141,606
$139,633
$138,292
$138,285
$137,262
$135,186
$134,084
$134,042
$133,492
$132,483
$130,051
$128,435
$128,308
$128,208
$127,928
$127,182
$125,259
$124,749
$124,269
$124,007
$122,890
$122,421
$121,507

$52,343
$117,880
$35,555
$97,437
$84,592
$53,035
$51,692
$109,546
$77,003
$50,352
$16,238
$48,898
$51,977
$32,822
$14,628
$51,663
$29,635
$51,780
$49,862
$56,943
$43,088
$50,389
$36,108
$52,665
$38,333
$51,953
$92,783
$46,973
$49,837
$54,992
$51,188
$22,890



Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Crime Analyst

Management Analyst

Police Officer

Police Officer

Executive Police Assistant

Dispatcher llI

Police Customer Service

Supervisor

Police Operations Coordinator

Dispatch Shift Supervisor |

Dispatcher |

Police Officer
Police Officer
Dispatcher llI
Police Officer

Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands

Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$120,543
$119,667
$118,147
$118,121
$117,040
$116,424
$115,253
$112,993
$109,385
$108,767
$107,383
$106,884
$105,750
$100,801
$98,928
$95,987
$93,270
$91,375
$89,652
$87,494
$84,299
$82,906
$80,424
$79,422

$77,833
$77,705
$77,380
$76,870
$75,154
$74,427
$72,061

$69,010
$48,457
$50,366
$16,637
$28,016
$27,640
$58,074
$20,569
$48,003
$22,099
$20,295
$20,376
$26,792

$4,968
$23,565
$34,384
$49,149
$10,641
$30,036
$46,607
$22,507
$10,310
$16,600
$20,384

$16,548
$15,254

$5,293
$22,137
$20,911
$15,528

$8,056



Dispatcher llI

Dispatcher llI

Dispatcher llI

Dispatcher llI

Dispatcher llI

Dispatcher llI

Police Officer

Dispatcher llI

Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Dispatcher Il

Animal Control Supervisor
Code Enforcement Officer Il
Dispatch Shift Supervisor Il
Forensic Specialist
Community Service Officer Il
Community Service Officer Il
Police Officer

Police Customer Service
Representative Il

Animal Control Officer

Police Customer Service
Representative Il

Police Customer Service
Representative Il

Animal Control Officer
Police Corporal
Dispatcher |

Property And Evidence
Technician

Police Corporal

Dispatcher |

Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands

Redlands
Redlands

Redlands

Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands

Redlands
Redlands

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Police
Police

Police

Police

Police

$70,628
$70,299
$70,198
$70,040
$69,510
$68,790
$68,522
$68,413
$68,146
$66,089
$64,246
$63,688
$62,558
$61,345
$59,740
$58,981
$58,108
$54,684
$50,976

$50,644
$48,690

$47,045

$42,953
$42,267
$42,239
$41,041

$39,818
$38,985

$23,777
$15,009
$29,246
$33,043
$29,291
$33,866
$13,494
$29,014
$15,612
$23,421
$15,393
$28,016
$14,248
$33,550
$21,764
$14,597
$22,487
$17,950
$22,867

$12,655
$27,844

$22,979

$19,250
$5,843
$10,826
$3,241

$3,375
$3,559



Part Time Community Service
Officer

Animal Control Officer
Forensic Specialist

Part Time Community Outreach
Coordinator

Kennel Attendant

Kennel Attendant
Background Investigator
Dispatcher |

Community Service Officer |
Community Service Officer |
Part Time Camera Operator
Part Time Dispatcher

Part Time Community Outreach
Coordinator

Part Time Camera Operator

Part Time Police Customer
Service Representative

Part Time Community Service
Officer

Part Time Camera Operator
Background Investigator
Background Investigator
Part Time Camera Operator

Part Time Police Customer
Service Representative

Background Investigator

Part Time Community Outreach
Coordinator

Part Time Camera Operator

Part Time Community Service
Officer

Redlands

Redlands
Redlands
Redlands

Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands

Redlands
Redlands

Redlands

Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands

Redlands
Redlands

Redlands
Redlands

Police

Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

$38,188

$36,258
$35.817
$30,625

$21,807
$17,634
$13,290
$12,708
$11,726
$11,644
$10,111
$10,092
$10,013

$9,907
$9,608

$9,468

$9,314
$8,120
$8,093
$7,805
$5,028

$4,700
$4,319

$3,314
$3,156

$2,043

$3,198
$6,831
$0

$15.711
$4,229
$0
$3,144
$3,032
$586

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0



Part Time Police Customer
Service Representative

College Intern

Redlands

Redlands

Police

Police

$2,692

$591

$0

$0



