Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Redlands	Police	\$272,154	\$130,286
Deputy Police Chief		Redlands	Police	\$257,526	\$111,608
Deputy Police Chief		Redlands	Police	\$253,109	\$115,561
Police Corporal		Redlands	Police	\$232,971	\$54,874
Police Commander		Redlands	Police	\$224,494	\$68,782
Police Commander		Redlands	Police	\$216,617	\$116,654
Police Sergeant		Redlands	Police	\$203,252	\$58,521
Police Sergeant		Redlands	Police	\$200,403	\$115,963
Police Sergeant		Redlands	Police	\$197,392	\$115,666
Police Sergeant		Redlands	Police	\$195,997	\$63,194
Police Sergeant		Redlands	Police	\$195,270	\$60,887
Police Sergeant		Redlands	Police	\$185,960	\$63,700
Police Sergeant		Redlands	Police	\$179,943	\$106,300
Police Sergeant		Redlands	Police	\$179,478	\$61,789
Police Sergeant		Redlands	Police	\$178,118	\$62,976
Police Sergeant		Redlands	Police	\$171,318	\$110,320
Police Sergeant		Redlands	Police	\$171,229	\$59,966
Police Sergeant		Redlands	Police	\$169,423	\$109,959
Police Corporal		Redlands	Police	\$167,320	\$103,324
Police Corporal		Redlands	Police	\$165,725	\$61,735
Police Corporal		Redlands	Police	\$162,711	\$110,730
Police Corporal		Redlands	Police	\$162,339	\$60,227
Police Corporal		Redlands	Police	\$160,299	\$53,111
Police Corporal		Redlands	Police	\$159,103	\$64,896
Police Officer		Redlands	Police	\$156,564	\$19,770
Police Corporal		Redlands	Police	\$154,840	\$34,636
Police Sergeant		Redlands	Police	\$154,810	\$44,798
Police Corporal		Redlands	Police	\$154,147	\$112,903
Police Corporal		Redlands	Police	\$152,574	\$47,360
Police Corporal		Redlands	Police	\$151,632	\$54,426

Police Sergeant	Redlands	Police	\$149,191	\$52,343
Police Corporal	Redlands	Police	\$148,871	\$117,880
Police Corporal	Redlands	Police	\$148,785	\$35,555
Police Corporal	Redlands	Police	\$148,744	\$97,437
Police Corporal	Redlands	Police	\$148,430	\$84,592
Police Corporal	Redlands	Police	\$148,049	\$53,035
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$147,982	\$51,692
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$146,693	\$109,546
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$146,230	\$77,003
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$141,606	\$50,352
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$139,633	\$16,238
Police Corporal	Redlands	Police	\$138,292	\$48,898
Police Corporal	Redlands	Police	\$138,285	\$51,977
Police Corporal	Redlands	Police	\$137,262	\$32,822
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$135,186	\$14,628
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$134,084	\$51,663
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$134,042	\$29,635
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$133,492	\$51,780
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$132,483	\$49,862
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$130,051	\$56,943
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$128,435	\$43,088
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$128,308	\$50,389
Police Corporal	Redlands	Police	\$128,208	\$36,108
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$127,928	\$52,665
Police Corporal	Redlands	Police	\$127,182	\$38,333
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$125,259	\$51,953
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$124,749	\$92,783
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$124,269	\$46,973
Police Operations Manager	Redlands	Police	\$124,007	\$49,837
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$122,890	\$54,992
Police Corporal	Redlands	Police	\$122,421	\$51,188
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$121,507	\$22,890

Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$120,543	\$69,010
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$119,667	\$48,457
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$118,147	\$50,366
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$118,121	\$16,637
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$117,040	\$28,016
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$116,424	\$27,640
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$115,253	\$58,074
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$112,993	\$20,569
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$109,385	\$48,003
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$108,767	\$22,099
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$107,383	\$20,295
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$106,884	\$20,376
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$105,750	\$26,792
Police Sergeant	Redlands	Police	\$100,801	\$4,968
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$98,928	\$23,565
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$95,987	\$34,384
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$93,270	\$49,149
Crime Analyst	Redlands	Police	\$91,375	\$10,641
Management Analyst	Redlands	Police	\$89,652	\$30,036
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$87,494	\$46,607
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$84,299	\$22,507
Executive Police Assistant	Redlands	Police	\$82,906	\$10,310
Dispatcher III	Redlands	Police	\$80,424	\$16,600
Police Customer Service Supervisor	Redlands	Police	\$79,422	\$20,384
Police Operations Coordinator	Redlands	Police	\$77,833	\$16,548
Dispatch Shift Supervisor I	Redlands	Police	\$77,705	\$15,254
Dispatcher I	Redlands	Police	\$77,380	\$5,293
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$76,870	\$22,137
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$75,154	\$20,911
Dispatcher III	Redlands	Police	\$74,427	\$15,528
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$72,061	\$8,056

Dispatcher I	Redlands	Police	\$38,985	\$3,559
Police Corporal	Redlands	Police	\$39,818	\$3,375
Property And Evidence Technician	Redlands	Police	\$41,041	\$3,241
Dispatcher I	Redlands	Police	\$42,239	\$10,826
Police Corporal	Redlands	Police	\$42,267	\$5,843
Animal Control Officer	Redlands	Police	\$42,953	\$19,250
Police Customer Service Representative II	Redlands	Police	\$47,045	\$22,979
Police Customer Service Representative II	Redlands	Police	\$48,690	\$27,844
Animal Control Officer	Redlands	Police	\$50,644	\$12,655
Police Customer Service Representative II	Redlands	Police	\$50,976	\$22,867
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$54,684	\$17,950
Community Service Officer II	Redlands	Police	\$58,108	\$22,487
Community Service Officer II	Redlands	Police	\$58,981	\$14,597
Forensic Specialist	Redlands	Police	\$59,740	\$21,764
Dispatch Shift Supervisor III	Redlands	Police	\$61,345	\$33,550
Code Enforcement Officer II	Redlands	Police	\$62,558	\$14,248
Animal Control Supervisor	Redlands	Police	\$63,688	\$28,016
Dispatcher II	Redlands	Police	\$64,246	\$15,393
Community Service Officer II	Redlands	Police	\$66,089	\$23,421
Community Service Officer II	Redlands	Police	\$68,146	\$15,612
Dispatcher III	Redlands	Police	\$68,413	\$29,014
Police Officer	Redlands	Police	\$68,522	\$13,494
Dispatcher III	Redlands	Police	\$68,790	\$33,866
Dispatcher III	Redlands	Police	\$69,510	\$29,291
Dispatcher III	Redlands	Police	\$70,040	\$33,043
Dispatcher III	Redlands	Police	\$70,198	\$29,246
Dispatcher III	Redlands	Police	\$70,299	\$15,009
Dispatcher III	Redlands	Police	\$70,628	\$23,777

Part Time Community Service Officer	Redlands	Police	\$38,188	\$2,043
Animal Control Officer	Redlands	Police	\$36,258	\$3,198
Forensic Specialist	Redlands	Police	\$35,817	\$6,831
Part Time Community Outreach Coordinator	Redlands	Police	\$30,625	\$0
Kennel Attendant	Redlands	Police	\$21,807	\$15,711
Kennel Attendant	Redlands	Police	\$17,634	\$4,229
Background Investigator	Redlands	Police	\$13,290	\$0
Dispatcher I	Redlands	Police	\$12,708	\$3,144
Community Service Officer I	Redlands	Police	\$11,726	\$3,032
Community Service Officer I	Redlands	Police	\$11,644	\$586
Part Time Camera Operator	Redlands	Police	\$10,111	\$0
Part Time Dispatcher	Redlands	Police	\$10,092	\$0
Part Time Community Outreach Coordinator	Redlands	Police	\$10,013	\$0
Part Time Camera Operator	Redlands	Police	\$9,907	\$0
Part Time Police Customer Service Representative	Redlands	Police	\$9,608	\$0
Part Time Community Service Officer	Redlands	Police	\$9,468	\$0
Part Time Camera Operator	Redlands	Police	\$9,314	\$0
Background Investigator	Redlands	Police	\$8,120	\$0
Background Investigator	Redlands	Police	\$8,093	\$0
Part Time Camera Operator	Redlands	Police	\$7,805	\$0
Part Time Police Customer Service Representative	Redlands	Police	\$5,028	\$0
Background Investigator	Redlands	Police	\$4,700	\$0
Part Time Community Outreach Coordinator	Redlands	Police	\$4,319	\$0
Part Time Camera Operator	Redlands	Police	\$3,314	\$0
Part Time Community Service Officer	Redlands	Police	\$3,156	\$0

Part Time Police Customer Service Representative	Redlands	Police	\$2,692	\$0
College Intern	Redlands	Police	\$591	\$0